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Region Area Administrator Counties  Human Service Area Coordinator 

Northeast Region 
 
200 N. Jefferson, Suite 501 
Green Bay, WI 54301 
 
Fax:  920-448-5253 

Kris Dejanovich 
920-366-7865 
kristinem.dejanovich@dhs.wisconsin.gov 
 
Tribal Nations in the Region:  Menominee, 
Oneida, Stockbridge-Munsee,Ho-Chunk 

Calumet ,Door, Kewaunee, Manitowoc, 
Marinette, Menominee, Oconto, 
Outagamie, Shawano 

Shauna Grossman 
920-448-5324 
Shauna.Grossman@dhs.wisconsin.gov  

 Brown, Fond du Lac, Green Lake, 
Marquette, , Sheboygan, Waupaca, 
Waushara, Winnebago 

Julie Shew 
920-448-5341 
Julie.Shew@dhs.wisconsin.gov  

Northern Region 
 
2187 North Stevens, Suite C 
Rhinelander, WI 54501 
 
 
 
Fax:  715-365-2517 

Becky Luebke 
715-365-2510 
rebecca.luebke@dhs.wisconsin.gov 
 
Tribal Nations in the Region:  Bad River, 
Lac Courte Oreilles, Lac du Flambeau, Red 
Cliff, Sokaogon, Forest Co. 
Potawatomi,Ho-Chunk 

Ashland, Bayfield, Florence, Forest, Iron, 
Oneida, Sawyer, The Human Service 
Center, Vilas 

Karlie Pierson 
715-365-2507 
karlie.pierson@dhs.wisconsin.gov 
 

Langlade, Lincoln, Marathon, North 
Central Health Care, Portage, Price, 
Taylor, Wood  

True Lor 
715-365-2505 
true2.lor@dhs.wisconsin.gov  

Southeast Region 
 
141 NW Barstow Street 
East Building, Room 126 
Waukesha, WI 53188 
 
Fax:  262-521-5106 

Larissa Tomczak 
262-521-5113 

larissa.tomczak@dhs.wisconsin.gov 
 
Tribal Nations in the Region:  None 

Kenosha, Milwaukee, Ozaukee, Racine, 
Washington, Waukesha 

Angie Moran 
262-650-4454 
Angela.moran@dhs.wisconsin.gov  

Jefferson, Walworth Shelli Essmann 

608-267-9201 

shellia.essmann@dhs.wisconsin.gov 
    

Southern Region 
 
141 NW Barstow Street 
East Building, Room 126 
Waukesha, WI 53188  
 
Fax:  262-521-5106 

Larissa Tomczak 
262-521-5113 

larissa.tomczak@dhs.wisconsin.gov 

 
Tribal Nations in the Region:  Ho-Chunk 

Adams, Columbia, Dane, Dodge, Juneau, 
Rock  
 

Shelli Essmann 

608-267-9201 

shellia.essmann@dhs.wisconsin.gov 
 

Crawford, Grant, Green, Iowa, Lafayette, 
Richland, Sauk, Unified Community 
Services, Vernon 

Lauren Heitman 

608-267-7389 
lauren.heitman@dhs.wisconsin.gov 
 

Western Region 
 
610 Gibson Street, Suite 2 
Eau Claire, WI 54701 
 
Fax: 715-226-5523 

Zachary Todd 
715-836-3892 
ZacharyS.Todd@dhs.wisconsin.gov 
 
Tribal Nations in the Region:              Ho-
Chunk, St. Croix 

Barron, Burnett, Chippewa, Douglas, 
Dunn, Pierce, Polk, Rusk, St. Croix, 
Washburn 

Donavon Schumacher 
715-836-5373 / 608-251-3020 (fax) 
Donavon.schumacher@dhs.wisconsin.gov  

Buffalo, Clark, Eau Claire, Jackson,                
La Crosse, Monroe, Pepin, Trempealeau  
 

Michelle Larson 
715-836-5724 / 608-251-3022 (fax) 
Michelle.larson@dhs.wisconsin.gov  
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